PIN Power Inductor
RCH4764B
Page 1 of 4 Revised: 10-Jan-17
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.
• Magnetically unshielded.
• L×W×H: 5.0×5.0×6.5mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.5 g(Ref.)

Part No. Stamp
Inductance
［Within］
※1
D.C.R.
(Ω)
Max. (typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation current
(at 20℃) (A)
※3
Temperature
rise current
(A)
※4
RCH4764BNP-1R5M C 1.5μH±20% 30m(22m) 5.8 3.3
RCH4764BNP-2R7M F 2.7μH±20% 40m(29m) 4.8 2.7
RCH4764BNP-3R9M H 3.9μH±20% 48m(35m) 3.8 2.5
RCH4764BNP-6R8M L 6.8μH±20% 64m(47m) 2.8 2.3
RCH4764BNP-100M N 10μH±20% 100m(74m) 2.4 1.5
RCH4764BNP-220M S 22μH±20% 183m(147m) 1.7 1.2
RCH4764BNP-390M V 39μH±20% 281m(225m) 1.1 1.0
RCH4764BNP-680K Y 68μH±10% 537m(430m) 0.9 0.72
RCH4764BNP-101K A 100μH±10% 843m(675m) 0.78 0.58
RCH4764BNP-271K F 270μH±10% 2.41(1.93) 0.48 0.31
RCH4764BNP-391K H 390μH±10% 3.36(2.69) 0.39 0.25
RCH4764BNP-681K L 680μH±10% 5.56(4.45) 0.30 0.18
RCH4764BNP-102K N 1.0mH±10% 8.25(6.60) 0.24 0.16
PIN Power Inductor
RCH4764B
Page 3 of 4 Revised: 10-Jan-17
0